2025 — 2026 Waccamaw Wrestling

Date Day Opponent Location Time Level
12/01/25 Monday MS/JV Duals TBA 6:00 pm | MS
12/03/25 Wednesday | James Island & TBA James Island Charter High School 6:00 pm | Varsity/JV
12/05/25 Friday Low Country Invitational Waccamaw High School 6:00 pm | Varsity
12/06/25 Saturday Low Country Invitational Waccamaw High School 9:00 am | Varsity
12/08/25 Monday MS/JV Duals TBA 6:00 pm | MS
12/10/25 Wednesday | Lucy Beckham, Phillip Simmons & Socastee Waccamaw High School 6:00 pm | Varsity
12/13/25 Saturday Newman Cardinal Newman High School 7:00 am | Varsity
12/15/25 Monday MS/JV Duals TBA 6:00 pm | MS
12/16/25 Tuesday Timberland Timberland High School 6:00 pm | Varsity
12/17/25 | Wednesday | Marlboro County & Georgetown County | Waccamaw High School 6:00 pm | Varsity/IV__|
12/19/25 Friday Hanahan Duals, Teams TBA Hanahan High School 6:00 pm | Varsity
12/20/25 Saturday Hawk Invitational Hanahan High School 9:00 am | Varsity
12/30/25 Havelock Duals Havelock High School 10:00 Varsity
am
12/31/25 Havelock Duals Havelock High School 8:00 am | Varsity
1/10/26 Saturday Bobcat Duals, Bluffton High School 9:00 am | Varsity
1/10/26 Friday MS/JV Regional Aynor High School 9:00 am | MS/JV
1/12/26 Monday MS Duals??? Waccamaw High School 6:00 pm | MS
_Aynor, Georgetown, Loris Aynor High School 6:00 pm | Varsity/IV__|
1/17/26 Saturday Coastal Sectional, JV/MS Summerville High School TBA JV/MS
1/17/26 Saturday Pee Dee Classic Aynor High School 9:00 am | Varsity
1/21/26 Wednesday | WE owe Bishop England a home match ?? Bishop England High School 5:00 pm | Varsity
1/24/26 Saturday Middle School/JV State Tournament Lexington High School TBA JV/MS




1/24/26 Saturday Girls State Qualifier??? South Florence High School ??7? 9:00 am | Varsity Girls
1/31/26 Saturday AAA State Duals, Rounds 1-2 @ Higher Seed, TBA 9:00 am | Varsity
2/02/26 Monday AAA State Duals, Lower State Semis @ Higher Seed, TBA 6:00 pm | Varsity
2/04/26 Wednesday | AAA State Duals, Lower State Finals @ Higher Seed, TBA 6:00 pm | Varsity
2/07/26 Saturday AAA State Duals Finals Dreher High School TBA Varsity
2/14/26 Saturday AAA Lower State Championships Swansea High School 9:00 am | Varsity
2/20/26 Friday AAA State Championships Florence Center TBA Varsity
2/21/26 Saturday AAA State Championships Florence Center TBA Varsity
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